www.wetstonetech.com



PRESS RELEASE

November 5, 2021

WetStone Announces New Release of Gargovle Investigator TM MP, and StegoHunt MP

WetStone Technologies announced today the availability of new versions of both its premier malware discovery tool, Gargoyle InvestigatorTM MP Version 7.4.1, and its industry leading steganography program and carrier file detection tool, StegoHuntTM MP Version 7.1.3. Updates have significantly improved the efficiency and usability of these products.

Gargoyle MP simplifies breach and malware triage investigations and incident response activities. Investigators can perform a rapid search for malicious applications and lost or leaked corporate assets. Gargoyle MP is designed to provide significant insight into the activities, motives and intent of a suspect.

Features introduced in Gargoyle MP Version 7.4.1:

- Expanded Whitelists
- New Application Configuration Preferences
- External Drive Support
- Enhanced Reporting, Log Files, and User Interface

StegoHunt MP automates the identification of steganography programs on a suspect system and reports the probability that scanned digital multimedia files are carriers of hidden data payloads. StegoHunt MP was designed to meet the specific needs of the digital investigator and to facilitate a deeper inspection of a suspect system.

Features introduced in StegoHunt MP Version 7.1.3:

- Anomaly Detection Filtering
- Expanded Application Configuration Preferences
- Enhanced Reporting, Log Files, and User Interface

Gargoyle Investigator MP and StegoHunt MP are licensed as either an Electronic Software Download (ESD) for forensic workstations or on WetStone-supported USB flash drives (G-Flash) for field investigations. Current users with active support agreements may upgrade to the latest version at no additional charge.

<u>WetStone Technologies, Inc.:</u> (<u>www.wetstonetech.com</u>) is a global provider of innovative cyber security solutions. Since 1997 WetStone has equipped their customers with the research, technologies, trainings, and services that are needed to defend against today's cyber criminals. WetStone is a subsidiary of Allen Corporation of America (<u>www.allencorp.com</u>).

For more information, please contact:

WetStone Technologies, Inc. 1-844-4-WETSTN (1-844-493-8786) 1-571-340-3474 sales@wetstonetech.com